Pos

w

N o o b

10
11
12

13
14

15

16
17

22/02/2026 - 09:07:32

Num
154

72
169

191
15
41
46

158
99
138
143
14

29
97

16

131
146

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

08KM DUPLA MISTA

Atleta
JACQUELINE PEREIRA/ JOSE ALEX

JULIANNA SALGE / EMERSON FREITAS

VIVIANE TAVARES / ALEXANDRE
OLIVEIRA

JORGE JADIR / NICHOLLI RESENDE
CLAUDIA / DOUGLAS
RHAIZA FERNANDA / IAGO RODRIGUES

FABIO APOLINARIO / VANESSA
BISINOTO

ALINE DE FREITAS / EDSON BARBOSA
SUELLEN AGATHA / LUIZ AUGUSTO
MARCO AURELIO / RAQUEL ADRIANNE
FLAVIA DA VEIGA / PABLO SILVA

JULIANA DE LOURENCO / RUBSLEY
RODRIGUES

DAYANNA FERRARI / WESLLEY MORLIN
ANTONIO CARLOS / WALKIRIA SUELI

ELISIANE SILVA MORAIS / EDER
HUMBERTO

CARLOS EDUARDO / KRISLIANY JOYCE
GRAZIELE ALMEIDA / DANIEL PAGLIARO

SX.

< <L

LT 2 L £ £ 2= L

< £

Idd.

39

36
0

43
20
39
51

36
25
38
33
37

43
68

37

47
31

Faixa F.E C.

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

w N -

00 N O U b

10

11

12
13

ORG: STTAGE PRIME EVENTOS |
CRONOMETRAGEN : SPORTBRO

Equipe Tempo
RODRIGO SANTOS 00:29:10
RUN

PERSONAL RUN 00:33:45

00:36:31

ACRU 00:36:43

00:36:58

CT CONECTADOS 00:37:16

00:37:39

00:39:06

00:39:41

00:42:01

PERSONAL RUN 00:42:53

00:43:02

UIRAPURU 00:45:22

ACRU/GARIMPO 00:47:46
RUNNERS

00:49:12

00:53:50

MARTINS RUN 01:02:02

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR



