

CORRIDA DO BRAGA EM DOSE DUPLA - UBERABA/MG

08KM DUPLA MISTA

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	154	JACQUELINE PEREIRA/ JOSE ALEX	M	39	M0099	-		RODRIGO SANTOS RUN	00:29:10
2	72	JULIANNA SALGE / EMERSON FREITAS	M	36	M0099	-		PERSONAL RUN	00:33:45
3	169	VIVIANE TAVARES / ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA	M	0	M0099	-			00:36:31
4	191	JORGE JADIR / NICHOLLI RESENDE	M	43	M0099	-		ACRU	00:36:43
5	15	CLAUDIA / DOUGLAS	M	20	M0099	1			00:36:58
6	41	RHAIZA FERNANDA / IAGO RODRIGUES	M	39	M0099	2		CT CONECTADOS	00:37:16
7	46	FABIO APOLINARIO / VANESSA BISINOTO	M	51	M0099	3			00:37:39
8	158	ALINE DE FREITAS / EDSON BARBOSA	M	36	M0099	4			00:39:06
9	99	SUELLEN AGATHA / LUIZ AUGUSTO	M	25	M0099	5			00:39:41
10	138	MARCO AURELIO / RAQUEL ADRIANNE	M	38	M0099	6			00:42:01
11	143	FLAVIA DA VEIGA / PABLO SILVA	M	33	M0099	7		PERSONAL RUN	00:42:53
12	14	JULIANA DE LOURENCO / RUBSLEY RODRIGUES	M	37	M0099	8			00:43:02
13	29	DAYANNA FERRARI / WESLLEY MORLIN	M	43	M0099	9		UIRAPURU	00:45:22
14	97	ANTONIO CARLOS / WALKIRIA SUELI	M	68	M0099	10		ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS	00:47:46
15	16	ELISIANE SILVA MORAIS / EDER HUMBERTO	M	37	M0099	11			00:49:12
16	131	CARLOS EDUARDO / KRISLIANY JOYCE	M	47	M0099	12			00:53:50
17	146	GRAZIELE ALMEIDA / DANIEL PAGLIARO	M	31	M0099	13		MARTINS RUN	01:02:02